
Roster for 2022/2023 University Housing Committee

Chair June 2023 McKenzie, Jameco Residence Life
University Housing-West

Campus Box 7315
9195151689
ljmckenz@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2023 Koch, Tom Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Music

Campus Box 7311
9195150149
tdkoch@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 White, Ashley Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
amwhit11@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Bauer, William College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156330
wabauer@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Smith Williams, Anona College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195153325
apsmith2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Mentnech, Tisha Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195154024
tdmentne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Barr, Krispin College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
3367050707
kwbarr@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2025 McKenzie, Jameco Residence Life
University Housing-West

Campus Box 7315
9195151689
ljmckenz@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2023 Klemm-Kafel, Desiree Disability Resource Office
Disability Services

Campus Box 7509
dklemmk@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Cummings, Maggie College of Agriculture and Life Sciences mjcummin@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2023 Fetch, Andy College of Engineering asfetch@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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UDGR June 2023 Theard, Jean-Luc College of Engineering jctheard@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XO - Global Enga No End Ball, Lauren Office of Global Engagement
International Services

Campus Box 7222
9195152961
ldball@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Harrison, Raymond Athletics Department
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
rmharri3@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Chalmers, Ronnie Enrollment Management and Services
Undergraduate Admissions

Campus Box 7103
rlchalme@ncsu.edu

XONV No End McGalliard, Donna Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University Housing

Campus Box 7315
dpmcgall@ncsu.edu

XO IRC Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=5  FSEN=1  GRAD=1  STAFF=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XO - Global Enga=1  XO IRC=1  XONV=3  
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